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KEY TO DATES AND PAGES

The following table gives a key to the dates of issue and the page numbers of the BRITISH MEDICAL
JoURNAL in volume 281 (1980).
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ABBREVIATIONS

The following abbreviations for the names of committees, meetings, societies, etc, have been used in this
index.

Journal pages
1-92

93-172
173-254
255-336
337-404
405-468
469-526
527-570
571-626
627-692
693-760
761-822
823-888
889-956
957-1022
1023-1086
1087-1160
1161-1230
1231-1300
1301-1372
1373-1442
1443-1508
1509-1584
1585-1658
1659-1726

ARM Annual Representative Meeting
BMA British Medical Association
CCHMS Central Committee for Hospital Medical

Services
DHSS Department of Health and Social Security
GMC General Medical Council
GMSC General Medical Services Committee
HCSA Hospitals' Consultants and Specialists

Association
HJSGC Hospital Junior Staffs Group Committee
LMC Local Medical Committee
MRC Medical Research Council

NHS National Health Service
PHMO Public Health Medical Officer
RAMC Royal Army Medical Corps
RCGP Royal College of General Practitioners
Scot CHMS Scottish Committee for Hospital
Medical Services

Scot GMSC Scottish General Medical Services
Committee

Scot HHD Scottish Home and Health Depart-
ment

SHMO Senior Hospital Medical Officer
SRM Special Representative Meeting

July to December 1980 Index, price £2.50 .W-'." British Medical Association, 1980


