

BRITISH MEDICAL JOURNAL



VOLUME 281

JULY TO DECEMBER

U. S. DEPT. OF AGRICULTURE
NATIONAL AGRICULTURAL LIBRARY

RECEIVED

APR 28 1981

PROCUREMENT SECTION
CURRENT SERIAL RECORDS

Editor

Stephen Lock, MA, MB, FRCP

Deputy Editors

Gordon Macpherson, MB, BS
Tony Smith, MA, BM, BCh

KEY TO DATES AND PAGES

The following table gives a key to the dates of issue and the page numbers of the BRITISH MEDICAL JOURNAL in volume 281 (1980).

	Date of issue		Journal pages
July	5	..	1-92
	12	..	93-172
	19	..	173-254
	26	..	255-336
August	2	..	337-404
	9	..	405-468
	16	..	469-526
	23	..	527-570
	30	..	571-626
September	6	..	627-692
	13	..	693-760
	20	..	761-822
	27	..	823-888
	October	4	889-956
November	11	..	957-1022
	18	..	1023-1086
	25	..	1087-1160
	December	1	1161-1230
December	8	..	1231-1300
	15	..	1301-1372
	22	..	1373-1442
	29	..	1443-1508
December	6	..	1509-1584
	13	..	1585-1658
	20-27	..	1659-1726

ABBREVIATIONS

The following abbreviations for the names of committees, meetings, societies, etc, have been used in this index.

ARM	Annual Representative Meeting	NHS	National Health Service
BMA	British Medical Association	PHMO	Public Health Medical Officer
CCHMS	Central Committee for Hospital Medical Services	RAMC	Royal Army Medical Corps
DHSS	Department of Health and Social Security	RCGP	Royal College of General Practitioners
GMC	General Medical Council	Scot CHMS	Scottish Committee for Hospital Medical Services
GMSC	General Medical Services Committee	Scot GMSC	Scottish General Medical Services Committee
HCSA	Hospitals' Consultants and Specialists Association	Scot HHD	Scottish Home and Health Department
HJSGC	Hospital Junior Staffs Group Committee	SHMO	Senior Hospital Medical Officer
LMC	Local Medical Committee	SRM	Special Representative Meeting
MRC	Medical Research Council		